

PRODUCT

Box of 12 Pick Your Own Macarons

ALLERGENS

NUTS, EGGS, SOYA, DAIRY, GLUTEN (Cookies & Cream Macaron Only)

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, ALMONDS, EGGS, Water, BUTTER, Rose Water, Beetroot, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder Cocoa mass Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), Passion Fruit , Beta Carotene, Anthocyanin, Orange, CREAM, Cocoa Powder, Annato, Lemon, Citric Acid, MILK, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), Lavender, Anthocyanin, Vanilla, Strawberry, PISTACHIOS, Blue Colouring E133, Coffee, Caramel, Cherry, Pectin, Tartaric Acid, Glucose, Citric Acid, Oreos (Sugar, WHEAT flour, palm oil, cocoa powder, wheat starch, glucose-fructose syrup, potassium hydrogen carbonate, ammonium hydrogen carbonate, salt, SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin, vanillin flavouring), HAZELNUTS, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Sprinkles (Glazing agents (shellac, beeswax), tapioca starch, colour (iron oxide), colouring (safflower, radish, spirulina, lemon, apple, blackcurrant), coconut oil, sugar, colour E172 (contains Alcohol >= 1.2% abv)), Marc de Champagne, Sprinkles (Sugar, Maize Starch, Concentrates (Radish, Sweet Potato, Lemon, Blackcurrant), COCONUT Oil, Glazing Agent (Beeswax)),

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts		
12 servings per container		
Serving size	1oz (29g)	
Amount per serving		
Calories	120	
<small>% Daily Value*</small>		
Total fat 7g	9%	
Saturated Fat 3g	15%	
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 10mg	3%	
Sodium 10mg	1%	
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%	
Dietary Fiber 0g	1%	
Total Sugars 13g		
Includes 10g Added Sugars	21%	
Protein 2g		
Vit. D 0.0mcg 6% • Calcium 23mg 2%		
Iron 0.3mg 2% • Potas. 60mg 2%		
<small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>		